
 

MONTREAL & QUEBEC CITY FLYING AT A GLANCE 
SUMMER 2023 

 

 

 

Destination Departure days Applicable dates Flying time* Airline
From Montreal 
California
Los Angeles Daily May 1/23 to Oct 31/23 5.5 AC
San Diego Daily May 1/23 to Sep 30/23 5.5 AC
San Diego Mon/Wed/Fri/Sat   Oct 2/23 to Oct 26/23 5.5 AC
San Francisco Daily May 1/23 to Oct 31/23 5.5 AC
Costa Rica
San José Tues/Thur/Sun May 2/23 to Oct 29/23 6 R
Cuba 
Cayo Coco  Thur/Sun May 4/23 to Oct 26/23 4 R
Varadero Tues/Sun May 2/23 to Oct 24/23 4 R
Dominican Republic
Punta Cana Fri/Sat/Sun May 5/23 to May 28/23 4.5 R
Punta Cana Daily Jun 1/23 to Sep 3/23 4.5 R
Punta Cana Mon/Fri/Sat/Sun Sep 4/23 to Sep 10/23 4.5 R
Punta Cana Fri/Sat/Sun Sep 15/23 to Oct 27/23 4.5 R
Samana Friday May 5/23 to Oct 27/23 4.5 R
Florida
Ft. Lauderdale Daily May 1/23 to Oct 31/23 3.5 R
Miami Daily May 1/23 to Oct 31/23 3.5 AC
Orlando Daily May 1/23 to Oct 31/23 3.5 R
Tampa Tues/Sat May 2/23 to May 30/23 3.5 AC
Tampa Tues/Thur/Sat Jun 1/23 to Oct 26/23 3.5 AC
Guadeloupe  
Guadeloupe Mon/Tues/Thur/Sat May 1/23 to Oct 28/23 5 AC
Martinique 
Martinique Wed/Fri/Sun May 3/23 to Oct 29/23 5 AC
Mexico  
Cancun Daily May 1/23 to Oct 31/23 5 R
Cozumel Tuesday May 2/23 to Oct 24/23 4.5 R
Mexico City   Daily May 1/23 to Oct 31/23 5 AC
Nevada
Las Vegas Daily May 1/23 to Oct 31/23 5 R
Turks & Caicos
Turks & Caicos Monday May 1/23 to Oct 30/23 4 R

Destination Departure days Applicable dates Flying time* Airline
From Quebec City
Mexico
Cancun Saturday May 6/23 to Oct 28/23 5.5 R


